© 2015
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
1/29/15
LSI LED BULLETS LARGE FLOOD (XBAL)
SHIELD – One-piece, die-cast aluminum, 360 alloy, low copper .125” nominal wall thickness
shield secures to housing via three, stainless steel recessed hex socket screws. .228” thick

Light
Source Input Voltage Finish
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
PRODUCT ORDERING INFORMATION
XBAL    SP10    LED    HO    CW    UE    BRZ    USC
Shield/Lens Style
USC - Uplight Cast Shield Convex3
USF - Uplight Cast Shield Flat3
DSC - Downlight Cast Shield Convex4
DSF - Downlight Cast Shield Flat4
ACCESSORIES
DIM - 0-10V Dimming
JB1 - Architectural J-Box 1/2" Hub
J35AH1 - Aluminum J-Box
SPB - Mounting Spike PVC J-Box
T - Tree Mount J-Box
J4RSC - Single Canopy & 4" J-Box
CFH LB - Composite J-Box w/ Hub Lid
7.85”
(199mm)
8.7”
(221mm)
2.04”
(52mm)
1.5”
(38mm)
3.8”
(96mm)
5.84”
(148mm)
2.38”
(60mm)
1.81”
(46mm)
1.97”
(50mm)
3.93”
(100mm)
2.12”
(54mm)
3.93”
(100mm)1/2-14 NPS HUB
3/4-14 NPS (4X)
2.47”
(63mm)
3.063” (78mm)
1.532
1.625” (41mm)
4.5”
(114mm)
1.25” (32mm)
1/2"-14 NPSM
(2X)
2.3”
(58mm)
EXTRUDED ALUMINUM
COVER.  COVER GASKET,
& MOUNTINGSCREW
PROVIDED.  1 EA. 1/2-14
NPSM PLUG PROVIDED
3/4"-14 NPSM
INTERIOR VOLUME 16.5 in
JB1 Architectural J-Box
4.5”
(114mm)
3.5”
(89mm)
J35AH1 Aluminum J-Box
2.25” (57mm)
1.4” (36mm)
1.4” (36mm) 1.7”  (43mm)
3/4-14 NPT PIPE TAP 2X
1.75”
(44mm)